Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

Name the Headquarter of NWFP:

After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Who was the Law Minister when the interim constitution of 1972 was passed.

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

When was Pakistani rupee delinked from dollar?

Answers Choice

oW DOmr OUP DOEP UOWF 0O DOEP DODP

DO®m» DOmP DOUF DOUP

'» DOWP O OUP TOW>

. Feb 1985
. March 1986
. April 1988
. May 1988

1947
1948
1949
1950

. Lord Curzon
. St. John Brodrick
. Lord Minto

. Punja Jinnah

. Ahmed Ali Jinnah

. Bune Ali Jinnah

. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

Dera Ismail Khan
Chitral

Peshawar

Kohat

52million
54million
56million

Sir Agha Khan
Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam
None of these

June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988
June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988
July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988
July 1, 1983 to June 30,1988

. Sep 28, 1948

Sep 28, 1949
Sep 28, 1950
None of these

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

21 months
13 Months
18 months
9 months

India
Russia
China
America

. Mahmood Ali Qasuri

Shaikh Rasheed Ahmad
Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi
None of the above

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m

8711 m

January 8, 1988

. January 8, 1982
. January 7, 1982

January 10, 1982

. Lord Minto



16

17

18

19

20

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

When the Communal Award was made?

C. Lord Montague

B. August 14, 1955 to September 19,
1960

C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961

D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955

. Sarharpur
. Kohat
. Delhi

B

C

D

A. 1921
B. 1922

C. 1923

. 16 August, 1930
. 16 August ,1931

w >

D. 16 August ,1933



