

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Muhammad Khan Junejo Signed the Geneva Accord?	A. Feb 1985 B. March 1986 C. April 1988 D. May 1988
2	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
3	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
4	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldass Meghji
5	Name the Headquarter of NWFP:	A. Dera Ismail Khan B. Chitral C. Peshawar D. Kohat
6	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
7	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
8	When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988 B. June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988 C. July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988 D. July 1, 1983 to June 30, 1988
9	Liaquat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
10	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought to the Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above
11	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
12	In 1950, Liaquat Ali Khan toured.	A. India B. Russia C. China D. America
13	Who was the Law Minister when the interim constitution of 1972 was passed.	A. Mahmood Ali Qasuri B. Shaikh Rasheed Ahmad C. Ghulam Mustafa Jatoi D. None of the above
14	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
15	When was Pakistani rupee delinked from dollar?	A. January 8, 1988 B. January 8, 1982 C. January 7, 1982 D. January 10, 1982
16		A. Lord Minto

16	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	<b>B. Lord Birkenhead</b> C. Lord Montague
17	When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	<b>A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960</b> B. August 14, 1955 to September 19, 1960 C. April 2, 1956 to March 31, 1961 D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955
18	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	<b>A. Multan</b> B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
19	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 <b>D. 1924</b>
20	When the Communal Award was made?	A. 16 August, 1930 B. 16 August ,1931 <b>C. 16 August ,1932</b> D. 16 August ,1933